
Jenny Adamthwaite 
Special Projects Coordinator 
St. Jerome's University 
290 Westmount Rd. N  
Waterloo, ON 00003 
519-884-8111 ext. 28279  
jadamthwaite@uwaterloo.ca 

Brittney Alex 
Development Coordinator 
Food Banks Canada 
5025 Orbitor Road  
Building 2, Suite 400 
Mississauga, ON 00004 
905-602-5234   
brittney@foodbankscanada.ca 

Cheryl Andrews 
Donor Relations Officer 
Markham Stouffville Hospital Foundation 
379 Church Street  
Markham, ON 00000 
905-472-7373 ext.6598   
candrews@msh.on.ca 

Annette Baker 
Manager, Stewardship & Operations 
Southlake Regional Health Centre Foundation 
Medical Arts Building  
102-581 Davis Drive 
Newmarket, ON 00002 
905-836-7333 ext. 5103   
abaker@southlakeregional.org 

Sharda Baksh 
Gift Stewardship Officer 
York University 
4700 Keele street  
West Office Building 
Toronto, ON 00001 
416-650-8431  
bakshsh@yorku.ca 

Margaret Barry 
Associate Director, Donor Relations and Reserch 
The Princess Margaret Cancer Foundation 
610 University Avenue  
Toronto, ON 00002 
416-946-2912  
margaret.barry@thepmcf.ca 

Frances Bartlett 
Manager, Campaign Communications, Philanthropy 
Canadian Cancer Society, National Office 
55 St Clair Avenue West, Suite 300  
Toronto, ON 00002 
416-934-5383  
Frances.bartlett@cancer.ca 

Dipali Batabyal 
Stewardship Officer, Principal Gifts 
University of Waterloo 
200 University Ave. W.  
Waterloo, ON 00003 
519-888-4567  
dbatabya@uwaterloo.ca 

Wendy Battram 
Senior Development Officer 
McMaster University 
1280 Main Street West  
DTC 127 
Hamilton, ON 00004 
905-525-9140 ext. 24929 
battram@mcmaster.ca 

Kourtney Beckman 
Fund Development Manager 
Women's Crisis Services Waterloo Region 
700 Heritage Drive  
Kitchener, ON 00003 
519741-9184 ext. 2003 
kourtneybeckman@gmail.com 
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Heather Bishop 
Stewardship Officer 
Western University 
Westminster Hall, Suite 110 
London, ON 00003 
519-661-2111 ext. 85875  
hbishop@uwo.ca 

Kaitlyn Black 
Project Coordinator, Corporate Partnerships 
Children's Miracle Network 
8001 Weston Road  
Suite 200 
Vaughan, ON 00009 
905-265-9750   
kblack@childrensmiraclenetwork.ca 

Caley Bornbaum 
Donor Relations Manager 
Humber River Hospital Foundation 
2175 Keele St, 7th Floor  
Toronto, ON 00003 
416-249-8111 ext. 3996   
cbornbaum@hrh.ca 

Brenda Boyes 
702-133 Erskine Avenue 
Toronto, ON 00001 
647-526-0913   
bgboyes@gmail.com 

Christine Brown 
Senior Manager, Donor Relations and Research 
The Princess Margaret Cancer Foundation 
610 University Avenue  
Toronto, ON 00002 
416-946-4477  
christine.brown@thepmcf.ca 

Julie Brown 
Principal Consultant 
Benevolence 
139 Beech Street  
Collingwood, ON 00002 
b_julie1964@hotmail.com 

Jackie Clarke 
Stewardship Assistant 
Toronto General & Western Hospital Foundation 
190 Elizabeth Street  
5th Floor, 5S-801 
Toronto, ON 00002 
416-340-4800 ext. 8836  
Jackie.Clarke2@uhn.ca 

Suzanne Couture 
Markham Stouffville Hospital Foundation 
303-379 Church St  
Markham, ON 00000 
905-472-7373  
scouture@msh.on.ca 

Susan DeLisle 
Director of Development 
Canadian Stem Cell Foundation 
197 Spadina Ave  
Suite 500 
Toronto, ON 00002 
416 363 3106 
sdelisle@stemcellfoundation.ca 

Katrina Dudar 
Manager, Donor Relations 
William Osler Health System Foundation 
2100 Bovaird Drive East  
Brampton, ON 00003 
905-494-2120 
katrina.dudar@williamoslerhs.ca 



Meredith Ferguson 
Development Writer 
SickKids Foundation 
525 University Ave  
14th Floor 
Toronto, ON M5G2L3 
647-823-7405  
meredith.ferguson@sickkidsfoundation.com 

Catherine Floyd 
Acting Manager, Donor Relations 
Canadian Cancer Society, National Office 
55 St Clair Avenue West, Suite 300  
Toronto, ON 00002 
416-934-5662   
Catherine.floyd@cancer.ca 

Elizabeth Fraser 
Communications & Donor Relations Coordinator 
CAMH Foundation 
100 Stokes St, 5th Floor  
Bell Gateway Building 
Toronto, ON M1E3B2 
416-535-8501 ext. 33833   
elizabeth.fraser@camh.ca 

Molly Freeman 
Coordinator, Stewardship and Donor Relations 
SickKids Foundation 
525 University Avenue, 14th floor  
Toronto, ON 00002 
416-813-6166 ext. 2539   
molly.freeman@sickkidsfoundation.com 

Stephen Gardner 
President 
344 Bloor St. W. Suite 206  
Toronto, ON 00003 
416-921-4915  
sgardner@gardnerproductions.ca 

Domenica Gear 
Donor Relations Associate 
McGill University 
1430 Peel St  
Montreal, QC 00003 
514-398-5559  
domenica.gear@mcgill.ca 

Jeff Gignac 
President and Chief Solution Architect 
JMG Solutions 
65 - 1055 Shawnmarr Road  
Mississauga, ON 00003 
905-891-6903  
jeff@jmgsolutions.com 

Kelly Gray 
Director, Scholarships and Stewardship 
University of Ottawa 
190 Laurier Avenue East  
Ottawa, ON 00006 
613-799-7917  
kelly.gray@uottawa.ca 

Matthew Gustafson 
National Associate, Resource Development 
Habitat for Humanity Canada 
403-477 Mt Pleasant Roda  
Toronto, ON 00002 
416-644-0988 
mgustafson@habitat.ca 

Aimee Hawkins 
Development Officer, Stewardship 
Canada's National Ballet School 
400 Jarvis Street  
Toronto, ON 00002 
416-964-3780 ext. 2105 
ahawkins@nbs-enb.ca 



Stuart Heard 
Director, Stewardship 
Toronto General & Western Hospital Foundation 
R. Fraser Elliott Building, 5th Floor  
190 Elizabeth Street 
Toronto, ON 00002 
416-340-3174  
stuart.heard@uhn.ca 

Marian Johnson 
Manager, Donor Relations & Stewardship 
Baycrest Foundation 
3560 Bathurst Street  
Posluns Building 
Toronto, ON M6A 2E1 
416-785-2500 ext. 5791   
mjohnson@baycrest.org 

Angela Kelly 
Manager, Donor Relations 
University of Ottawa 
190 Laurier Ave East  
Ottawa, ON 00006 
613-562-5800   
akelly@uottawa.ca 

Amy Kenyon 
Director, Corporate and Organizational Partnerships 
Enactus Canada 
920 Yonge Street, Suite 800  
Toronto, ON 00003 
416-304-1566 ext. 223   
amy@enactus.ca 

Cynthia Legault 
Stewardship Manager 
Pathways to Education 
439 University Avenue  
16th Floor 
Toronto, ON M5G3R7 
416-646-0123 ext. 216  
clegault@pathwayscanada.ca 

Dominique Lussier 
Scholarships and Agreements Officer 
University of Ottawa 
190 Laurier Ave East  
Ottawa, ON 00006 
613-562-5800  
dlussier@uottawa.ca 

Vicki MacCrimmon 
Associate Director, Stewardship 
University of Toronto 
21 King's College Circle  
Toronto, ON 00003 
416-978-7373  
vicki.maccrimmon@utoronto.ca 

Marie Mackenzie 
Senior Development Officer, Donor Relations 
University Hospitals Kingston Foundation 
55 Rideau Street, Suite 4  
Kingston, ON 00002 
613-549-5452 ext. 5914  
marie.mackenzie@uhkf.ca 

Anne Manner-McLarty 
President and Lead Consultant 
Heurista, Co. 
1457 Merrimon Ave.  
Asheville, NC 28801 
828-545-0420 
anne@heurista.com 

Sheila Marcoux 
Western University 
London, ON 00003 
sdougal@uwo.ca 



Christine Martysiewicz 
1737 Creekside Drive  
Oakville, ON 00004 
 cmartysiewicz@gmail.com 

Lesley Massie 
Sales Representative 
Partners In Recognition Inc. 
62 Fallingbrook Road  
Toronto, ON 00002 
416 418-6269   
lesley@gopir.com 

Kafayat Matti 
Advancement Projects Assistant 
University of Toronto 
423-171 Main Street N  
Brampton, ON 00000 
416-946-0518   
kafayat.matti@utoronto.ca 

Ayesha Mayan 
Director, Annual Giving 
McGill University 
1430 Peel street  
suite 314 
Montreal, QC 00003 
514-398-5963   
ayesha.mayan@mcgill.ca 

Heather McMartin 
Major Gifts Manager 
Stratford Festival 
401 Richmond St. W, Suite 203  
Toronto, ON 00003 
416-583-1897  
hmcmartin@stratfordfestival.ca 

Karen McQuigge 
Director, Alumni Advancement 
McMaster University 
1280 Main Street West  
Alumni House 
Hamilton, ON 00004 
905-525-9140  
mcquigge@mcmaster.ca 

Angela Munday 
Stewardship Officer 
STARS 
1441 Aviation Park NE 
Calgary, AB 00008 
403-516-4845  
amunday@stars.ca 

Lee Nichols 
Senior Coordinator, Cultivation and Stewardship 
MS Society of Canada 
500-250 Dundas Street West  
Toronto, ON 00002 
416-922-6600  
lee.nichols@mssociety.ca 

Krista O'Donnell 
Chief Advancement Officer 
Humber Institute of Technology and Advanced Learning 
205 Humber College Blvd  
Toronto, ON 00005 
416-675-6622 ext. 5386 
krista.odonnell@gmail.com 

Andrea Orr 
Associate Director, Major Gifts 
The Princess Margaret Hospital Foundation 
610 University Avenue  
Toronto, ON 00002 
416-946-2906 
andrea.orr@thepmcf.ca 



June Perry 
Manager, Stewardship & Donor Relations 
Wilfrid Laurier University 
75 University Ave. West  
Waterloo, ON 00003 
519-884-0710 ext. 4869  
jperry@wlu.ca 

Lisa Plenderleith 
Stewardship Communications Specialist 
Toronto General & Western Hospital Foundation 
191 Elizabeth Street  
R. Fraser Elliott Building, 5th Floor 
Toronto, ON 00002 
lisa.plenderleith@uhn.ca 

Viola Poletes Montgomery 
Director of Advancement 
St. Jerome's University 
290 Westmount Road North  
Waterloo, ON 00003 
519-884-8111 ext. 28277   
vpoletesmontgomery@uwaterloo.ca 

Mags Popiel 
Stewardship Officer 
Toronto General & Western Hospital Foundation 
190 Elizabeth Street  
R. Fraser Elliott Building, 5th Floor 
Toronto, ON 00002 
416-340-4800   
Magdalena.popiel@uhn.ca 

Susan Rankin 
Director, Stewardship & Donor Relations 
McMaster University 
1280 Main Street  
DTC 127 
Hamilton, ON 00004 
905-525-9140 ext. 27666  
srankin@mcmaster.ca 

Crystal Raymond 
Advancement Officer 
St. Jerome's University 
290 Westmount Rd. N  
Waterloo, ON 00003  
crystal.raymond@uwaterloo.ca 

Susan Rhuman 
Alumni & Development Officer, Stewardship 
Western University 
Room 110 Westminster Hall  
London, ON 00003 
519-661-2111 ext. 84517  
szrhuman@uwo.ca 

Sandi Rivers 
Development Coordinator, Principal Gifts 
University Waterloo 
200 University Ave West  
Waterlo, ON 00003 
519-883-1740  
srivers@uwaterloo.ca 

Amy Rowbotham 
Director, Stewardship 
ROM Governors 
100 Queen's Park  
Toronto, ON 00002 
416-586-5661 
amyo@rom.on.ca 

Claudia Russell 
Senior Development Officer - Stewardship 
McMaster University 
1280 Main Street West - DTC 125  
Hamilton, ON 00004 
905-525-9140 ext. 27584 
russelc@mcmaster.ca 



Carmen Sebert 
Student Awards Officer 
University of Toronto 
21 King's College Circle  
Toronto, ON M5S3J3 
416-978-5701  
carmen.sebert@utoronto.ca 

Cam Shapansky 
CEO & Senior Consultant 
Blue North 
123 Woolwich Street  
Guelph, ON 00003 
226-971-0067   
cam.shapansky@bluenorth.ca 

Jennifer Simon 
Stewardship Officer 
The Royal Conservatory 
TELUS Centre for Performance and Learning 
273 Bloor Street West 
Toronto, ON 00001 
416-408-2824 ext. 474   
jennifer.simon@rcmusic.ca 

Jodi Snowdon 
Director, Stewardship & Benefactor Relations 
Queen's University 
99 University Ave  
Queen's University 
Kingston, ON 00003 
613 533-6000 ext. 77637   
jodi.snowdon@queensu.ca 

Kristi Spencer 
Associate Director, Stewardship 
Toronto General & Western Hospital Foundation 
R. Fraser Elliott Building, 5th Floor  
190 Elizabeth Street 
Toronto, ON 00002 
416-340-4800 ext. 6551  
kristi.spencer@uhn.ca 

Elizabeth Stewart 
Business Development Associate 
Blue North 
123 Woolwich Street  
Guelph, ON 00003 
226-971-0067  
elizabeth.stewart@bluenorth.ca 

Veronica Stoiber 
Western University 
London, ON 00003 
 deanna.hage@uwo.ca 

Xarissa Thompson 
Senior Writer, Stewardship 
University of Toronto 
21 King's College Circle  
Toronto, ON 00003 
416-946-0090  
xarissa.thompson@utoronto.ca 

Andrea Thompson 
Manager, Corporate Engagement 
Canadian Cancer Society, National Office 
55 St. Clair Avenue West, Suite 300  
Toronto, ON 00002 
416-934-5349 
andrea.thompson@cancer.ca 

Robyn Tremblay 
Manager, Corporate Partnerships & Stewardship 
Children's Miracle Network 
4220 Steeles Avenue West, Unit C10  
Woodbridge, ON 00003 
905-265-9750 
robynmtremblay@gmail.com 



Wendy Turner 
Assoc. Dir., Stewardship & Donor Relations 
University of Guelph 
50 Stone Road East  
Alumni House - Bldg. 66 
Guelph, ON 00002 
519-824-4120 ext. 56182  
wturner@uoguelph.ca 

Kristina Turner 
Senior Development Officer, Stewardship 
ROM Governors 
100 Queen's Park  
Toronto, ON 00002 
416-586-5680   
kturner@rom.on.ca 

Jackie Vanterpool 
Associate Director, Stewardship 
University of Toronto - Faculty of Arts & Science 
100 St. George Street, Suite 2032  
Toronto, ON M5S3G3 
c.vanterpool@utoronto.ca 

Jessica Veitch 
Donor Relations and Stewardship Officer 
Mt. Sinai Hospital Foundaion 
522 University Avenue  
Suite 1001 
Toronto, ON 00001 
416-586-4800 ext.6576   
jessica.veitch@gmail.com 

Michelle Waller 
Associate Director, Stewardship and Donor Relations 
SickKids Foundation 
525 University Avenue, 14th Floor  
Toronto, ON 00002 
416 813 7305  
michelle.waller@sickkidsfoundation.com 

Mary Weller 
Donor Relations & Annual Fund Coordinator 
Lakeridge Health Foundation 
1 Hospital Court  
A1-116A 
Oshawa, ON 00002 
905-576-8711 ext. 3139  
mgalatiweller@lakeridgehealth.on.ca 


